## **APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION EXEMPTING A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM OWNERSHIP DOCUMENT**

## 2006-016006 Klamath County, Oregon



	0000073220			
0	/00/200¢ 44.	EO.44 AB	a.	

Fee: \$31.00

After recording return	
First American Title	
PO Box 2005	
Sunriver, OR 97707	
Send all future tax bills to:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1135 Thill Dr	
LaPine, OR 97739	The Control of the Co
	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET

File No.: 7064-671090 (AB)

Check appropriate box: X New home Existing home – X Plate Number (if applicable)

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE 2005 MARLETTE UNKNOWN HER0244480RAB 26.8 61.4 YEAR MAKE **HUD Number** VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN WIDTH LENGTH UNKNOWN 126802 1135 Thill Drive, La Pine, OR 97739 Home ID County ID Number Situs Address

Legal description per ORS 93.600 or reference number of previously recorded deed: (attach additional sheets if needed) Map and Tax Lot Number: 2309 - 1300 - 200

Parcel 1 of Land Partition 26-04, said Land Partition being a replat of Parcel 3 of Land Partition No. 80-27, and being situated in the NE 1/4 of Section 13, Township 23 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath Couty, Oregon

Larry Mathews and Virginia Mathews

PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)

PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) (For additional owners, attach a second sheet)

1135 Thill Drive, La Pine, OR 97739

MAILING ADDRESS (If different than situs address)

Mid Oregon Federal Credit Union, PO Box 6749, Bend, OR 97708-6749

SECURITY INTEREST HOLDER NAME AND ADDRESS (If no security interest holder, write "none" Attach additional sheet if needed)

#### **ACKNOWLEDGMENT** First American Title Co. By Shara Bauman County Assessor/Tax Collector or Escrow Officer Assistant CERTIFICATION

I certify that in accordance with ORS 446.626:

The same person owns the manufactured structure and the real property as described above on which the manufactured structure is or will be situated <u>OR</u>

The owner of the manufactured structure holds a recorded leasehold estate of 20 or more years of the land;
The manufactured structure is or will be affixed to the real property and subject to taxation by the county in which it is

located as an improvement to the real property;
Each person with a security interest in the manufactured structure and each person with a security interest in the real property approves the exemption from ownership document; and

This certification is being submitted for recording to the county clerk for the county in which the real property is located. A copy of said recorded document is being provided to the County Assessor in addition to the DCBS Manufactured Structure Notice for Sale Form 440-2952.

Mathen X SIGNATURE OF OWNER. X SIGNATURE OF OWNER

State of Oregon, County of Klamath The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me T this Second day of August, 2006 by R Signature of Notary Public

My commission expires:

Reproduced by First American Title 9/2005

STATE OF	Orego	n	) )ss.				en e	
County of	Desch	utes	)					
On this	bara F	day	AUGUST		20	<i>06</i> , wh	personally o being duly	appeared sworn (or
affirmed),	did MATHEWS	say	that he/sho	7748 WS	the		nat he/she e	
foregoing instrument	instrument to be the a	by auth	ority of and in beed of said principa	ehalf of s	aid prin	icipal; and	he/she ackno	wledge said
					6			

OFFICIAL SEAL

M K GREEN

NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON

COMMISSION NO. 381542

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 18, 2008

Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires: 7/18/08

# **POWER OF ATTORNEY** FOR MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE

I authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning the ownership records of the manufactured structure described below.

# This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are completed:

- Name of person or firm appointed as attorney; and Plate number, vehicle identification number or home ID number; and Signature of Owner.

**ORIGINAL** 

		ed a transfer of the late were entered to the late at the course		Production of Chicago statement
The second of th	DESCRIPTIO	N OF VEHICLI	E de la companya de Companya de la companya de la compa	er fried, der ners i Liebt er. Di I der street bilde konst der ist
PLATE NUMBER		HOME ID NUMBER		
UNKNOWN		UNKNOWN	and the second second second second second	
YEAR	MAKE		MODEL	
2005	MARLETTE		SIERRA VISTA	meretus sur sur suregur
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		The second secon	SIERKA VISIA	- Charles of Alberta Consultation
HER024448ORAB	and the state of t	en de la composició destruir en processor de la composició de la composici	in the second of	ere de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la
NAME OF OWNER (PRINTED)				. # 1
Larry Mathews			en e	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER			DATE	
x Jarry Wattke	rus			
NAME OF JOINT OWNER (PRINTED)				<del>i ngika na aka kataka</del>
Virginia Mathews				
SIGNATURE OF JOINT OWNER	to the start colline of the second production of the product of the second		DATE	
x Virgin Mat	thens	erretakunasa eritikanposaku aktorikanposa eri	DATE	
TH.	IS POWER	OF ATTORN		
	VICE	RANSFERRI	<b>C 7</b>	árada szereptásztettákása
MA.	Y NUI BET	DANCEEDD	<b>CN</b>	

File No.: 7064-671090(AB)